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Picture shown may not represent model quoted

IVB 5 and IVB 7 M/H is the solution for the even more demanding
customers with a higher frequency of cleaning. IVB 5/7 will solve all major
tasks in your company - workshop, garage, production etc. Additionally this
health & safety variant complies with all current requirements of the new
European standard. The IVB 5/7 series is equipped with the XtremeClean
system which allows automatic cleaning of the filter cartridge while
vacuuming on full suction performance. The XtremeClean technology
blasts the dirt off the filter and the suction performance is always high. The
M class version is equipped with washable M-Class PET Fleece filter
element - Easy and economical maintenance.

• Safety vacuum cleaner for dustclass M or H
• XtremeClean filter cleaning system. The XtremeClean technology

blasts the dirt off the filter to keep the suction performance high
• SoftStart. A gentle motor startup keeps the starting current low. For

easy starting on limited electrical systems
• Auto On/Off. In combination with powered tools the machine starts

and stops automatically when you start or stop the power tool
• Speed governor. To reduce suction performance and noise level and

to prevent that the power tool sticks to the working surface
• IVB 7, Tilt or LiftOut container

The IVB 5 and IVB 7 M/H is equipped with the XtremeClean system which clean your filter automatically while you work. With IVB 7 you also get
features like 70 l stainless steel container, robust steel frame and tilt or lift-off container emptying.

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

NILFISK IVB5-
H 240V/50HZ

AU
NILFISK IVB

5-H 230/50 EU
NILFISK IVB

5-M 230/50 EU

Filters

FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 H-CLASS 107400564 0 ● ●

FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 PET NANO M-CLASS 107400562 0 ●

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

NILFISK IVB
7-H 230/1/50

EU

NILFISK IVB
7-M 230/1/50

EU

Filters

FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 H-CLASS 107400564 0 ●

FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 PET NANO M-CLASS 107400562 0 ●

Model NILFISK IVB5-H
240V/50HZ AU

NILFISK IVB 5-H
230/50 EU

NILFISK IVB 5-M
230/50 EU

Ref. no. 107406178 302001891 302001892

PRODUCT FEATURES

Cable holder ● ● ●

Softstart ● ● ●

Filter bag ●

Disposal bag ●
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Model NILFISK IVB5-H
240V/50HZ AU

NILFISK IVB 5-H
230/50 EU

NILFISK IVB 5-M
230/50 EU

Ref. no. 107406178 302001891 302001892

PRODUCT FEATURES

Airflow sensor ● ● ●

Tilting container

Safety filter bag ● ● ●

Anti-static system ● ● ●

Motor speed control ● ● ●

Robust steel chassis

Wet & dry performance ● ● ●

Low working sound level ● ● ●

Stainless steel container

Multi-fit accessory system ● ● ●

Genuine rubber mains cable ● ● ●

Washable pet fleece filter ●

Automatic on/off-elec. tools ● ● ●

Big wheels and convenient grip

M-class hazardous dust approval ●

H-class hazardous dust approval ● ●

Xtremeclean auto filter cleaning ● ● ●

Model NILFISK IVB 7-H
230/1/50 EU

NILFISK IVB 7-M
230/1/50 EU

Ref. no. 302001893 302001894

PRODUCT FEATURES

Cable holder ● ●

Softstart ● ●

Filter bag ●

Disposal bag ●

Airflow sensor ● ●

Tilting container ● ●

Safety filter bag ● ●

Anti-static system ● ●

Motor speed control ● ●

Robust steel chassis ● ●

Wet & dry performance ● ●

Low working sound level ● ●

Stainless steel container ● ●
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Model NILFISK IVB 7-H
230/1/50 EU

NILFISK IVB 7-M
230/1/50 EU

Ref. no. 302001893 302001894

PRODUCT FEATURES

Multi-fit accessory system ● ●

Genuine rubber mains cable ● ●

Washable pet fleece filter ●

Automatic on/off-elec. tools ● ●

Big wheels and convenient grip ● ●

M-class hazardous dust approval ●

H-class hazardous dust approval ●

Xtremeclean auto filter cleaning ● ●

Technical specifications NILFISK IVB5-H
240V/50HZ AU

NILFISK IVB 5-H
230/50 EU

NILFISK IVB 5-M
230/50 EU

Rated power (W) 1200 1200 1200

Vacuum (kPa) 23 23 23

Voltage (V) 220-240/AU 220-240/EU 220-240/EU

Weight (kg) 16,7 16,7 16,7

Container capacity (l) 45 45 45

Dust bag capacity (l) 20 20 20

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A)ISO 3744) 53,5 53,5 53,5

Grounded YES YES YES

Main filter area (cm²) 10000 10000 7800

Airflow without hose (l/sec) 60 60 60

Suction power end of tube  (W) 270 270 270

Frequency (Hz) 50-60 50-60 50-60

Vacuum max (kPa) 23 23 23

Inlet (mm) 50 multifit 50 multifit 50 multifit

Dust class H H M

Ip protection class IPX4 IPX4 IPX4

Length x width x height (cm) 50,6x 47,6x65,5 50,6x 47,6x65,5 50,6x 47,6x65,5

Main filter type  Paper/Glass Fibre Paper/Glass Fibre PET

Sound pressure level at 1.5m w/nozzle (dB(A)ISO 11203) - - -

Exhaust filter ulpa u15 (cm2) - - -
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Technical specifications NILFISK IVB 7-H
230/1/50 EU

NILFISK IVB 7-M
230/1/50 EU

Rated power (W) 1200 1200

Vacuum (kPa) 23 23

Voltage (V) 220-240/EU 220-240/EU

Weight (kg) 27,2 27,2

Container capacity (l) 70 70

Dust bag capacity (l) 40 40

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A)ISO 3744) 53,5 53,5

Grounded YES YES

Main filter area (cm²) 10000 7800

Airflow without hose (l/sec) 60 60

Suction power end of tube  (W) 270 270

Frequency (Hz) 50-60 50-60

Vacuum max (kPa) 23 23

Inlet (mm) 50 multifit 50 multifit

Dust class H M

Ip protection class IPX4 IPX4

Length x width x height (cm) 58x 60,5x97 58x 60,5x97

Main filter type Paper/Glass Fibre PET

Sound pressure level at 1.5m w/nozzle (dB(A)ISO 11203) - -

Exhaust filter ulpa u15 (cm2) - -

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

NILFISK IVB5-
H 240V/50HZ

AU
NILFISK IVB

5-H 230/50 EU
NILFISK IVB

5-M 230/50 EU

Round brush nozzle

ROUND BRUSH BLACK FOR 38MM  BRUSH 70M 10950200 0 ○ ○ ○

ROUND BRUSH RED FOR 38MM  BRUSH 70M 10950201 0 ○ ○ ○

ROUND BRUSH GREEN FOR 38MM  BRUSH 70M 10950202 0 ○ ○ ○

ROUND BRUSH BLUE FOR 38MM  BRUSH 70M 10950203 0 ○ ○ ○

ROUND BRUSH YELLOW FOR 38MM  BRUSH 70M 10950205 0 ○ ○ ○

ROUND BRUSH WHITE FOR 38MM  BRUSH 70M 10950204 0 ○ ○ ○

ROUND BRUSH NATURAL BRISTLES  70MM F/ 38 12422500 0 ○ ○ ○

Bag

FILTER BAG IVB-7 5 PCS 302001909 0

DISPOSAL BAG FOR FILTER E LEMENT 30082 0 ○ ○ ○

FILTER BAG ATTIX 560 5 PCS 302001138 0 ○ ○ ○

SAFETY FILTER BAG IVB-7 5 PCS 302001912 0
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

NILFISK IVB5-
H 240V/50HZ

AU
NILFISK IVB

5-H 230/50 EU
NILFISK IVB

5-M 230/50 EU

SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 560 SET5 302001143 0 ○ ○ ○

DISPOSAL BAG IVB-5 5 PCS 302001311 0 ○ ○ ○

Vacuum Accessory Sets

WORKSHOP SET Ø36MM 6-PCS 302000927 1 ○ ○ ○

ANTISTAT KIT 38MM 80601000 0 ○ ○ ○

MAC/FLOOR KIT 38MM RUBBER MULT 80601300 0 ○ ○ ○

MAC/FLOOR KIT 38MM POLYUR. MUL 80601200 0 ○ ○ ○

MACH. KIT 38MM POLYURETHANE MU 80601100 0 ○ ○ ○

Tube

SS BENT JUNCTION D38 71917000 0 ○ ○ ○

BENT JUNCTION D38 10944000 0 ○ ○ ○

Cone nozzle

CONIC ACC D38 X IW 82167900 0 ○ ○ ○

RUBBER CONDE D38 80956200 0 ○ ○ ○

Filters

MOTOR COOLING AIR FILTER 302000491 0 ○ ○ ○

GASKET  FILTER CR 302000697 0 ○ ○ ○

FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 H-CLASS 107400564 0 ● ●

FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 PET NANO M-CLASS 107400562 0 ●

Others

EXHAUST AIR COLLECTOR ATTIX 5/7 302000522 0 ○ ○ ○

MULTIFIT CONNECTOR 80601400 0 ○ ○ ○

CHIP COLLECTION BASKET Ø392X390 SS 302001612 0

HOSE HOLDER 65081 0

Vac Nozzle Fixed

RUBBER LIPS  2 PCS  FOR FIXED NOZZLE 15814 0

FIXED FLOOR NOZZLE  Ø50X600MM ALU 302001481 0

BRUSH STRIP  1 PCS  FOR FIXED NOZZLE 7993 0

Nozzle

NOZZLE W/BRISTLES F/38MM 140 3816 020 0 ○ ○ ○

HARD FLOOR  NOZZ. 12126800 0 ○ ○ ○

Vac Nozzle Wet

FLOOR NOZZLE D38 X IW 82168000 0 ○ ○ ○

Extension tubes

SS TUBE 630MM 11916000 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

NILFISK IVB5-
H 240V/50HZ

AU
NILFISK IVB

5-H 230/50 EU
NILFISK IVB

5-M 230/50 EU

Fish tail nozzle

FLAT NOZZLE D38 X IW 82169700 0 ○ ○ ○

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

NILFISK IVB
7-H 230/1/50

EU

NILFISK IVB
7-M 230/1/50

EU

Round brush nozzle

ROUND BRUSH BLACK FOR 38MM  BRUSH 70M 10950200 0 ○ ○

ROUND BRUSH RED FOR 38MM  BRUSH 70M 10950201 0 ○ ○

ROUND BRUSH GREEN FOR 38MM  BRUSH 70M 10950202 0 ○ ○

ROUND BRUSH BLUE FOR 38MM  BRUSH 70M 10950203 0 ○ ○

ROUND BRUSH YELLOW FOR 38MM  BRUSH 70M 10950205 0 ○ ○

ROUND BRUSH WHITE FOR 38MM  BRUSH 70M 10950204 0 ○ ○

ROUND BRUSH NATURAL BRISTLES  70MM F/ 38 12422500 0 ○ ○

Bag

FILTER BAG IVB-7 5 PCS 302001909 0 ○ ○

DISPOSAL BAG FOR FILTER E LEMENT 30082 0 ○ ○

FILTER BAG ATTIX 560 5 PCS 302001138 0

SAFETY FILTER BAG IVB-7 5 PCS 302001912 0 ○ ○

SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 560 SET5 302001143 0

DISPOSAL BAG IVB-5 5 PCS 302001311 0

Vacuum Accessory Sets

WORKSHOP SET Ø36MM 6-PCS 302000927 1 ○ ○

ANTISTAT KIT 38MM 80601000 0 ○ ○

MAC/FLOOR KIT 38MM RUBBER MULT 80601300 0 ○ ○

MAC/FLOOR KIT 38MM POLYUR. MUL 80601200 0 ○ ○

MACH. KIT 38MM POLYURETHANE MU 80601100 0 ○ ○

Tube

SS BENT JUNCTION D38 71917000 0 ○ ○

BENT JUNCTION D38 10944000 0 ○ ○

Cone nozzle

CONIC ACC D38 X IW 82167900 0 ○ ○

RUBBER CONDE D38 80956200 0 ○ ○

Filters

MOTOR COOLING AIR FILTER 302000491 0 ○ ○

GASKET  FILTER CR 302000697 0 ○ ○

FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 H-CLASS 107400564 0 ●
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

NILFISK IVB
7-H 230/1/50

EU

NILFISK IVB
7-M 230/1/50

EU

FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 PET NANO M-CLASS 107400562 0 ●

Others

EXHAUST AIR COLLECTOR ATTIX 5/7 302000522 0 ○ ○

MULTIFIT CONNECTOR 80601400 0 ○ ○

CHIP COLLECTION BASKET Ø392X390 SS 302001612 0 ○ ○

HOSE HOLDER 65081 0 ○ ○

Vac Nozzle Fixed

RUBBER LIPS  2 PCS  FOR FIXED NOZZLE 15814 0 ○ ○

FIXED FLOOR NOZZLE  Ø50X600MM ALU 302001481 0 ○ ○

BRUSH STRIP  1 PCS  FOR FIXED NOZZLE 7993 0 ○ ○

Nozzle

NOZZLE W/BRISTLES F/38MM 140 3816 020 0 ○ ○

HARD FLOOR  NOZZ. 12126800 0 ○ ○

Vac Nozzle Wet

FLOOR NOZZLE D38 X IW 82168000 0 ○ ○

Extension tubes

SS TUBE 630MM 11916000 0 ○ ○

Fish tail nozzle

FLAT NOZZLE D38 X IW 82169700 0 ○ ○
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